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TABELA DE PONTUAÇÃO – 1ª FASE - COMPLETA ATÉ 11/11 – 3ª RODADA



	
	Chave “A”
	Nº J
	Pontuação
	Vitória
	Empate
	Derrota
	Gols Marc
	Gols Sofri
	Saldo Gols
	Classif.

	01
	Schmidt F.C./ Ajax
	3
	6
	2
	0
	1
	8
	2
	6
	2º

	02
	Paok
	3
	3
	1
	0
	2
	7
	8
	-1
	3º

	03
	Amigos da Vila
	3
	9
	3
	0
	0
	16
	1
	15
	1º

	04
	Senem
	3
	0
	0
	0
	3
	0
	20
	-20
	4º


	
	Chave “B”
	Nº J
	Pontuação
	Vitória
	Empate
	Derrota
	Gols Marc
	Gols Sofri
	Saldo Gols
	Classif.

	01
	União E.C.
	3
	6
	2
	0
	1
	5
	3
	2
	2º

	02
	Banana Brasil
	3
	3
	1
	0
	2
	4
	5
	-1
	3º

	03
	LuisTur
	3
	9
	3
	0
	0
	6
	2
	4
	1º

	04
	Ravenalla
	3
	0
	0
	0
	3
	3
	8
	-5
	4º
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